
Student Enrolled Session Advisor Name Email Room No.

All students & Spring 2024: Fresher Ms. Tasmin Kamal Tulka tasmin.tulka@bracu.ac.bd 5B16

2019 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Baby Naznin naznin.baby@bracu.ac.bd 4th Floor (Cubicle)

2020 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Kashmery Khan kashmery@bracu.ac.bd 4G45

2021 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Sarah Umaymah Mahdiyah,
Ms. Afia Maheda Prema

sarah.mahdiyah@bracu.ac.bd, 
afia.maheda@bracu.ac.bd

4th Floor (Cubicle) 4th 
Floor (Cubicle)

2022 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Mahmuda Kabir mahmuda.kabir@bracu.ac.bd 4th Floor (Cubicle)

2023 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Mr. Tushar Ahmed Shishir tushar.ahmed@bracu.ac.bd 4th Floor (Cubicle)

2024 (Spring 2024: Fresher) Dr. Munima Haque,
Mr. Subarno Hossain Turja

munima.haque@bracu.ac.bd, 
subarno.hossain@bracu.ac.bd

4G43                              
4th Floor (Cubicle)

2019 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Dr. Fahim Kabir Monjurul Haque fahim.haque@bracu.ac.bd 5B11

2020 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Fahmida Sultana fahmida.sultana@bracu.ac.bd 4G35                                                                                       

2021 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Tonima Fairooz Mouli,                                            
Ms. Humayra Habib 

tonima.fairooz@bracu.ac.bd,                                                            
humayra.habib@bracu.ac.bd

5th Floor (Cubicle)                                          
5th Floor (Cubicle)

2022 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Mr. K.M. Mazharul Alam mazhar.alam@bracu.ac.bd 5th Floor (Cubicle)

2023 (Spring, Summer, Fall) Ms. Afroza Khan,
Ms. Nowrin Hossain

afroza.khan@bracu.ac.bd, 
nowrin.hossain@bracu.ac.bd

5th Floor (Cubicle)                                     
5th Floor (Cubicle)

2024 (Spring 2024: Fresher) Mr. Akash Ahmed akash.ahmed@bracu.ac.bd 5B18

2019 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2020 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2021 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2022 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2023 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2024 (Spring 2024: Fresher)

2019 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2020 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2021 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2022 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2023 (Spring, Summer, Fall)

2024 (Spring 2024: Fresher)

All students & New students Dr. Munima Haque munima.haque@bracu.ac.bd 4G43

Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology (BIO)

Department of Mathematics and Natural Sciences (MNS)

Course Add / Drop (advising)  Schedule Spring 2024

15 January to 18 January 2024

Bachelor of Science in Applied Physics and Electronics (APE)

Time: 10:00am to 02:00pm

Master of Science in Biotechnology (MS BIO)

Bachelor of Science in Physics (PHY)

Bachelor of Science in Microbiology (MIC)

Bachelor of Science in Mathematics (MAT)

Mr. Md. Rafsanjany Jim 4th Floor (Cubicle)

Mr. Md. Mehedi Hasan

Mr. Tushar Mitra 4th Floor (Cubicle)tushar.mitra@bracu.ac.bd

hasan.mehedi@bracu.ac.bd

rafsanjany.jim@bracu.ac.bd
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